



<b>BP #7: GYP &amp; CEILINGS</b>	BENNETT'S CONTRACTING	\$356,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	A&A CONTRACTING	\$405,253.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,129.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	CHURCHHILL MCGHEE	\$423,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	TMP	\$435,777.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>BP #8: CERAMIC TILE</b>	ROSA MOSAIC & TILE COMPANY	\$49,445.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	CDI	\$71,387.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>BP #9: RESILIENT TILE &amp; BASE</b>	BENNETT'S CONTRACTING, LLC	\$13,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	ROSA MOSAIC & TILE COMPANY	\$24,010.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	CDI	\$25,639.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	TMP	\$34,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>BP #10: PAINTING</b>	WINNER'S CIRCLE PAINTING	\$162,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$37,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	A&A CONTRACTING	\$162,989.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$81,432.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	WOOSLEY FORD PAINTING	\$283,354.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	MPM, LLC	\$284,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$37,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	CHAMBERS PAINTING COMPANY, LLC	\$314,158.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$79,286.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	BASTIN PAINTING, INC.	\$495,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$112,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>BP #11: RESINOUS FLOORING</b>	ROSA MOSAIC & TILE COMPANY	\$317,170.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	MARTINA BROS. CO., INC.	\$369,452.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>BP #12: FIRE SUPPRESSION</b>	MIDWEST SPRINKLER	\$483,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	TWIN LAKES SPRINKLER	\$523,189.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>BP #13: ELECTRICAL</b>	INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	\$1,459,890.00	\$991.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75,022.00	\$0.00
	TOTAL POWER	\$1,495,960.00	\$991.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$69,394.92	\$0.00
	GENE RAY ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.	\$1,702,000.00	\$1,140.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$79,804.00	\$0.00

<b>BP #14: PLUMBING &amp; HVAC</b>	COCHRAN MECHANICAL	\$3,763,535.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	LUSK MECHANICAL	\$3,790,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	SCHARDEIN MECHANICAL, INC.	\$3,825,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>BP #15: ASPHALT PAVING</b>	SCOTTY'S CONTRACTING & STONE, LLC	\$138,654.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$44,974.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	RIVERSIDE PAVING & CONTRACTING, INC	\$176,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55,218.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

<b>Combo Bids</b>											
BP #2: GENERAL TRADES	<b>SCOTT &amp; MURPHY, INC.</b>	\$5,576,374.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BP #4: STRUCTURAL STEEL / PEMB											
BP #7: GYP & CEILINGS	<b>A&amp;A CONTRACTING</b>	\$559,719.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,129.00	\$81,432.00	\$0.00
BP #10: PAINTING											